4 1  bd + 1 ba $3,195.00 $3,195.00 Renovated & Leased

5 1  bd + 1 ba $3,195.00 $3,195.00 Renovated & Leased

6 1  bd + 1 ba $3,150.00 $3,195.00 Renovated & Leased

7 1  bd + 1 ba $3,150.00 $3,195.00 Renovated & Leased

8 1  bd + 1 ba $1,562.00 $3,195.00
9 1  bd + 1 ba $885.00 $3,195.00
10 Studio + 1 ba $2,495.00 $2,495.00 Renovated & Leased

11 1  bd + 1 ba $2,895.00 $2,895.00 Attached ADU 1 - Renovated &

12 1  bd + 1 ba $2,895.00 $2,895.00 Attached ADU 2 - Renovated &

Totals/Averages $32,917.00 $37,040.00

O
cean

 P
ark &

 C
loverfield

 A
p

artm
en

ts | Fin
an

cial A
n

alysis

O
C

E
A

N
 P

A
R

K
 &

 C
LO

V
E

R
FI

E
LD

 A
P

A
R

TM
E

N
TS

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Ocean Park & Cloverfield Apartments 15

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $395,004 $444,480

Gross Potential Income $395,004 $444,480

Less: Vacancy/Deductions (GPR) (3%) -$11,850 2.99% -$11,112 2.50%

Effective Gross Income $383,154 $433,368

Less Expenses $93,503 24.40% $95,512 22.03%

Net Operating Income $289,651 $337,856

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.165%) $58,192 $4,849 $58,192 $4,849

Property Insurance (Actual) $6,185 $515 $6,185 $515

Utilities ($500/Unit) $6,000 $500 $6,000 $500

Pest Control ($50/Month) $600 $50 $600 $50

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $6,000 $500 $6,000 $500

Management (4%) $15,326 $1,277 $17,335 $1,445

Cleaning & Gardening ($100/Month) $1,200 $100 $1,200 $100

Total Operating Expense $93,503 $7,792 $95,512 $7,959

Expense / SF $15.72 $16.06

% of EGI 24.40% 22.03%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

* Expenses are estimated

O
cean

 P
ark &

 C
loverfield

 A
p

artm
en

ts | D
em

og
rap

h
ics

O
C

E
A

N
 P

A
R

K
 &

 C
LO

V
E

R
FI

E
LD

 A
P

A
R

TM
E

N
TS

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

05 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   Ocean Park & Cloverfield Apartments 17

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 24,273 279,880 492,992